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Approved Third-Party Certified Elevator Inspectors (CEIs) 
 

 

Frederick Zeher 

Elevator Inspections, Inc. 

CEI No. 465 

561-801-3341 

keysinspector@yahoo.com 

Pedro Rivera  

Up & Down Elevator Inspections, Inc. 

CEI No. 146 

786-295-4694 

privero@upandownelevators.com 

Carroll Crawford 

Gold Coast Elevator Inspection Services 

CEI No. 192 

561-358-7216 

ccrawford@qeiinspector.com 

Boyan Valchanov 

South Florida Elevator Inspections Corp. 

CEI No. 569 

954-210-0467 

boyan@sfinspections.com 

Jorge Fernandez 

Miami Elevator Inspection 

CEI No. 353 

786-229-8691 

miamielevatorinspection@gmail.com 

Wilfredo Medina  

Dade Elevator Inspections, Inc.  

CEI No .565   

305-443-9112  

wmedina@dadeinspections.com  

Richard Roper 

Gold Coast Elevator Inspection Services 

CEI No. 1427 

954-941-5092 

patroper@att.net 

Robert Bierwirth 

Broward Elevator Inspections, LLC 

CEI No. 550 

954-598-4234 

bierwirth@yahoo.com 

Craig Faux 

Landmark Elevator Consultants South 

CEI No. 382 

954-205-7852 

cfaux@landmarkelevatorconsultants.com 

Arthur Swaine 

Landmark Elevator Consultants South 

CEI No. 125 

954-702-9904 

trisha@landmarkelevatorconsultants.com 

Curtis Grimes 

Millennium Construction & Property Management 

CEI No. 605 

917-577-9590 

mhi2001@aol.com 

Steve Nicholson 

Global Elevator Inspections 

CEI No. 464 

954-696-7026 

geinsp@gmail.com 

Gregory Perello 

Jacksonville Elevator Inspection Service 

CEI No. 403 

904-225-4886 

glp.perello@gmail.com 

Frederick Slater 

ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC 

CEI No. 398 

727-234-5189 

cslater@americantesting.com 

Regino Macareno 

Dade Elevator Inspections. Inc. 

CEI No. 646 

305-956-8953 

fernando@dadeinspections.com 

Ricardo Macareno 

Dade Elevator Inspections. Inc. 

CEI No. 231 

786-258-6739 

rick@dadeinspections.com 
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Michael Hammar 

Associated Elevator Inspections 

CEI No. 491 

305-218-0441 

mikesledge@aol.com 

Stephen Beiner 

ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC 

CEI No. 563 

561-303-9070 

sbeiner@americantesting.com 

Gary Nicholls 

Vertical Inspection Group, Inc. 

CEI No. 115 

954-592-8507 

garynicholls@comcast.net 

Francis Kujawa 

Associated Elevator Inspections 

CEI No. 483 

954-865-7234 

WK4408@comcast.net 

Antonio Arcamone 

Associated Elevator Inspection, Inc. 

CEI No. 676 

917-863-3176 

aarcamone13@gmail.com 

John Page 

Lerch Bates inspection Services, LLC. 

CEI No. 690 

201-577-4168 

jkp5715@gmail.com 

Carl Fossler 

Landmark Elevator Consultants- South 

CEI No. 479 

954-647-7087 

trisha@landmarkelevatorconsultants.com 

Peter Bracket 

Landmark Elevator Consultants- South 

CEI No. 244 

954-818-9229 

trisha@landmarkelevatorconsultants.com 

William Hamilton 

National Elevator Inspection Services, Inc. 

CEI No. 382 

813-310-9892 

william.hamilton@us.bureauveritas.com 

Rudolph Litchmore 

National Elevator Inspection Services, Inc. 

CEI No. 555 

954-257-4948 

rudolph.litchmore@us.bureauveritas.com 

Eric Somoano  

Jacksonville Elevator Inspection Service  

CEI No. 675  

904-225-4886 

esomoano@aol.com 

Daniel Carey 

Carey and Associates, Inc.  

CEI No. 462  

954-895-6853  

dancarey1@bellsouth.net 

Steven Krieger 

Global Elevator Inspections  

CEI No. 171  

954-696-7026 

elevatorsteve171@gmail.com 

William Clarke  

ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC..  

CEI No. 441  

866-213-5382 

williamclarke913@yahoo.com 

Anthony Piels  

Associated Elevator Inspections, Inc.  

CEI No. 652  

305-871-1009  

agpiels05@gmail.com 

Michael Venuto  

Elevator Inspections, Inc.  

CEI No. 93  

954-240-5487  

mvenutoa@att.net 

Nelson Alonso 

Dade elevator Inspections, Inc.  

CEI No. 351  

305-480-5469  

nelson@dadeinspections.com 

Norberto Granda 

Dade elevator Inspections, Inc.  

CEI No. 575  

305-441-5959  

ngranda103@gmail.com  

William Hempel 

Associated Elevator Inspections, Inc.  

CEI No. 653  

305-871-1009  

williamehempel@gmail.com  

Randy Truman 

AEIS Inspections, LLC  

CEI No. 691  

954-851-6985  

randy@esrm.cc  
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Henry Rodriguez 

HJM Consultants, LLC 

CEI No. 163  

386-453-3212  

hjmelevator@gmail.com  

Matthew Rodriguez 

HJM Consultants, LLC 

CEI No. 621  

386-235-4834  

elevatorhjm@gmail.com  

Ronald Durbin  

Allstar Elevator Inspections of Florida  

CEI No. 599  

561-629-3130 

ronald@allstarelevator.com   

Joseph Kusnir 

Allstar Elevator Inspections of Florida  

CEI No. 517  

561-629-3130  

joekusnir212@aol.com   

Frank Gozukizil 

Providence Elevator, Inc.  

CEI No. 42  

561-329-9276  

frank@providenceelevator.com   

Michael Kusnir  

Allstar Elevator Inspections of Florida  

CEI No. 631  

561-629-3130 

michael@allstarelevator.com   

Brian Best  

Associated Elevator Inspections, Inc.  

CEI No. 701  

305-871-1009 

Btbest101@aol.com   

Gordon Burkhart  

Landmark Elevator Consultants South  

CEI No. 484  

561-452-0642 

trisha@landmarkelevatorconsultants.com   

Paul M. Heinrichs 

Tower Elevator Corporation  

CEI No. 275  

305-635-3585  

heinrich2546@bellsouth.net   

Dirk Pickens 

Elevator Consulting Services, Inc.  

CEI No. 698  

561-789-0237  

dirkpickens@comcast.net   

  

 

mailto:hjmelevator@gmail.com
mailto:elevatorhjm@gmail.com
mailto:ronald@allstarelevator.com
mailto:joekusnir212@aol.com
mailto:frank@providenceelevator.com
mailto:michael@allstarelevator.com
mailto:Btbest101@aol.com
mailto:trisha@landmarkelevatorconsultants.com
mailto:heinrich2546@bellsouth.net
mailto:dirkpickens@comcast.net

